
99

220

ôó36

ø÷97 1

ø÷764

ø÷764

ôó36

010500

010700

010600

011002

101200

100200

101500

100900

101800

101400

100700

100300

100400

100500

100800

101100

010700

010600

101200

100200

101500

100900

101800

101400

100700

101700

100300

100400
101600

100500

100800

101100

100600

101900

Sources: ESRI, Inc. of Redlands, CA and www.ffiec.gov

2007 Tract Income Levels City of Altoona, PA
(Altoona MSA)

Blair County Median Family Income
Low
Moderate
Middle
Upper
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